Distribution of Proceeds

2650 FM 546, McKinney, Texas

R651700419601

Cause no.: 219-00860-2008
Judgment date: August 24, 2010
Sheriff’s sale: January 4, 2011

Taxes in Judgment:

Other Judgment Amounts:

Post Judgment Taxes/Costs:

Minimum Bid at Sale:

MISD
City
County
CCCCD
Total

District Clerk Fees

$6,325.54
0.00
883.93
325.05

7.,534.52

$1,989.00

$1,355.36

$10,878.88

Resale price:

Settlement Costs:
Constable Fee
Publication Fee
District Clerk Fees
Maintenance Fee
Demolition Lien
Lien Release Fee

Total Costs:

Proceeds to be Distributed:

Percentage of Judgment Taxes:

98%

$10,500.00

882.13
277.50
1,989.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3.148.63

7,351.37

Distributed to Collin County Tax Assessor on Behalf of:

MISD
County
CCCCD

Total

$6,171.78
862.44
317.15

7,351.37



